Pos Segelnr
1P7
2 P201
3 GER 152
4 GER 715
5 P225
6 GER 62
7 GER 172
8 GER45
9 GER 4575
10 GER3789
11 GER 453
12 214
13 GER7
14 GER 133
15 GER 898
16 GER 64
17 GER9950
18 GER 69
19 397
20 GER1536
21 GER1655
22 D9
23 GER 560
24 GER 120
25 GER 7889
26 GER37
27 63
28 NFun
29 GER 8076
30 317
31 GER4731

Team

MAY

CS

Egger
Seebdaren
kama

red X
ESCHA
FUN NO. 1
Scylla

Slow motion
Junioren
Willig
Magdalena
Solaris
Barbados
XEA

Titania
Familie Teetz
Franz
Madrugada
Fee
SAMOURAI

Team La Madeleine

Regatta Helden
milan

der Konig
Dulcinea

NFUN 30

paul

Drachen
Rheinheimer

* Trackingprobleme

Bootsklasse
45er

45er

806

1/70

45er

X-312
Dynamic 35
Dynamic 35
Nissen 42
X79

J70

Internationale 806

Larsen 28
30-er
Dehler 31
X-312
Granada24
First Class 8
Dehler 28
Surprise
Marieholm 32S
Nordborg 32
Duetta 94
Dehler 28S
First 21.7
Seascape24
Hane301FK
NFun
Pointer 25
Drachen
Nordborg 32

Handicap Verein

90
90
103
93
90
97
88
88
83
101
93
103
101
93
101
99
113
97
106
100
114
109
103
106
111
93
104
93
103
106
107

WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
SGD
WYC
WYC
WYC
SMCF
WYC
WYC
SMCF
WYC
WYC
WYC
ESV
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
WYC

Boatsname
MAY
SCHUFT
Strahl
Mothership
kama

red X
ESCHA

FUN NO. 1
Scylla

Tuno

Led Zeppelin
Rhino
Magdalena
Solaris
Barbados
XEA

Titania

Is was
llahee
Madrugada
Fee
Samourai
La Madeleine
Feja

Oyster Bay
Fine
Dulcinea
Juileo

Paul

Liv
Personality

4048
-444
4633
4183
4048
4363
3958
3958
3733
4543
4183
4633
4543
4183
4543
4453
5083
4364
4768
4498
5128
4903
4633
4768
4993
4183
4678
4183
4633
4768
4813

4048
-444
4633
4183
4048
4363
3958
3958
3733
4543
4183
4633
4543
4183
4543
4453
5083
4364
4768
4498
5128
4903
4633
4768
4993
4183
4678
4183
4633
4768
4813

6298
1806
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6299
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

8531
15637
7874
8495
8598
7363
7583
7439
7749
6978
6844
6680
7510
6904
7148
6669
6920
7304
7001
7014
7129
6743
7132
7029
6996
6528
6744
7440
6077
6217
8682

1,08
-18,12
0,87
1,04
1,09
0,87
0,99
0,97
1,07
0,79
0,84
0,74
0,85
0,85
0,81
0,77
0,7
0,86
0,76
0,8
0,72
0,71
0,79
0,76
0,72
0,8
0,74
0,91
0,67
0,67
0,93
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Zeit (Sek.) Ges. Zeit Ber. Zeit Punkte Strecke (m) Speed (kn) Anzahl BM Entf.n. BM iOS

352 true
382 false
138 true
414 true
612 false
1033 true
1095 true
1138 false
21 true
242 false
266 false
343 true
382 true
424 false
494 true
121 false
629 true
659 false
513 false
746 true
851 false
848 false
468 false
919 false
24 true
63 true
105 false
291 false
322 true
357 true
2288 false

Batterie
65
56
50
29
31
65
35
46
80
53
57
70
60
74
35
57
65
71
79
60
45
74
92
48
80
75
67
59
55
40
66



